
ITTF Junior Boys Singles  -  Slutspel 1(2)

 343 PANG Y E K

 410 MOREGARD T

 318 BANNIKOV V

 065 LARSEN S

 220 SUZUKI H

 116 NAUMI A

 151 XU J

 184 ISRAELI T

 100 RUIZ F M

 410 MOREGARD T

 216 SHINOZUKA H
 410 MOREGARD T

3, 10, -14, 8, -9, -6, 3

 343 PANG Y E K

 044 WANG T

 044 WANG T
7, 5, 3, 8

6, 2, 7, 4

5, -3, 7, -8, -6, 9, 7

 410 MOREGARD T

 220 SUZUKI H

 151 XU J

 100 RUIZ F M

 328 LINEV P

 219 KASHIWA T

 003 BENTANCOR M

 325 IVANOV G

 359 LEVAJAC D

 149 MENG F

 444 LIU V

 329 MAKAROV V

 411 NETTARP B

 215 SONE K

 410 MOREGARD T

 151 XU J

 219 KASHIWA T

 003 BENTANCOR M

 149 MENG F

 444 LIU V

 215 SONE K

6, 4, -12, 3, 5

4, 9, 8, 7

-8, 7, 12, 6, 4

5, 4, 4, 10

12, 5, 8, 9

7, -9, 2, -13, 8, 9

-9, -12, -7, 14, 6, 6, 9

6, -9, 7, 8, 7

5, 6, 8, 9

-7, 8, 4, 5, 10

9, -8, -8, 4, 7, 6

6, 8, 5, -7, -4, 4

8, 2, 6, -8, 7

8, 4, 6, -7, -6, 8

6, 4, 8, 11

5, 4, 4, 7

9, -8, -9, 11, 7, 9

-6, 5, 14, -5, 1, 6

5, 9, 6, -8, 7

11, 4, 7, 7

5, 11, -8, 8, 9

 055 ANDERSEN M

 329 MAKAROV V

 041 CHEN H

 411 NETTARP B

 103 GAINZA A

 322 DVOYNIKOV A

 215 SONE K

 328 LINEV P

 393 ABRAHAMSSON 

 083 SMITH J

 219 KASHIWA T

 003 BENTANCOR M

 271 HAUG B

 070 SORENSEN E

 325 IVANOV G

 359 LEVAJAC D

 422 HOGENAS E

 071 SVENNINGSEN 

 149 MENG F

 444 LIU V

-11, 9, 5, 11, -6, 7

 274 VETVIK F

 044 WANG T

 059 EMBORG M

-7, 3, 5, 9, 8

 103 GAINZA Alvaro, ESP
 322 DVOYNIKOV Artem, RUS

 215 SONE Kakeru, JPN

 071 SVENNINGSEN Peter, DEN
 365 OSIRO Pedro, SUI

 149 MENG Fanbo, GER
 444 LIU Victor, USA

 055 ANDERSEN Martin, DEN
 329 MAKAROV Vladislav, RUS

 041 CHEN Haotian, CHN
 411 NETTARP Bruno, SWE

 070 SORENSEN Emil, DEN

 325 IVANOV Gleb, RUS
 359 LEVAJAC Dimitrije, SRB

 422 HOGENAS Erik, SWE

 059 EMBORG Mikkel, DEN
 328 LINEV Pavel, RUS

 393 ABRAHAMSSON Theo, SWE
 083 SMITH James, ENG

 219 KASHIWA Takeru, JPN
 003 BENTANCOR Martin, ARG

 271 HAUG Borgar, NOR

 274 VETVIK Finn, NOR
 446 ZAREHBIN Kai, USA
 044 WANG Tiankuo, CHN

 410 MOREGARD Truls, SWE

 318 BANNIKOV Vladislav, RUS
 065 LARSEN Simon, DEN

 220 SUZUKI Hayate, JPN
 116 NAUMI Alex, FIN

 151 XU Jannik, GER
 184 ISRAELI Tal, ISR

 100 RUIZ Francisco Miguel, ESP
 343 PANG Yew En Koen, SGP

 410 MOREGARD T

 410 MOREGARD T

 219 KASHIWA T

 410 MOREGARD T

 149 MENG F

 149 MENG F

 215 SONE K

6, 8, 6, 11

6, 8, 6, 10

8, -7, 8, -11, 13, -9, 12

-4, 2, -9, 7, 8, -13, 5

10, 7, 4, 5

-11, 8, 12, 3, 9

8, 9, 8, -8, 9
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ITTF Junior Boys Singles  -  Slutspel 2(2)

 217 HAMADA K

 049 BAKO R

 007 KOLODZIEJCZY

 326 IZUMRUDOV D

 104 LILLO A

 181 CATHCART O

 251 RADOVIC F

 419 THIMON J

 078 COPE J

 148 MEISSNER C

 217 HAMADA K

 042 GAO Y

 042 GAO Y
5, 9, 3, 5

4, -7, 4, 7, 2

6, 8, -7, 9, 7

 007 KOLODZIEJCZY

 181 CATHCART O

 419 THIMON J

 148 MEISSNER C

 068 SIMONSEN D

 015 DEVOS L

 218 ASAZU A

 400 FRIIS M

 346 BEH K T

 445 KUMAR N

 324 GREBNEV M

 016 KOSOLOSKY O

 216 SHINOZUKA H

 133 BERTRAND I

 007 KOLODZIEJCZY

 148 MEISSNER C

 015 DEVOS L

 218 ASAZU A

 445 KUMAR N

 324 GREBNEV M

 216 SHINOZUKA H

6, -8, 4, 5, -8, 6

-8, -6, 15, 7, 4, -10, 5

-6, 8, 7, -7, 9, 7

8, 6, -9, 8, 4

10, 10, -6, 9, -10, -3, 9

4, 7, 8, 8

2, 3, 7, 4

3, 2, 6, 4

10, -10, 4, 6, 7

-9, -11, 5, 4, 5, 9

5, -7, 11, -9, 5, 3

5, 5, 6, -13, 3

7, 3, 6, 8

7, 8, 8, 8

8, 4, -6, -9, 6, 9

9, -10, 10, 6, 7

10, 5, 7, -6, 9

-7, 6, 8, 3, 10

5, 4, 4, 6

6, 6, 9, 7

8, 4, 13, 6

 394 DANIELSSON O

 016 KOSOLOSKY O

 364 GIROD D

 216 SHINOZUKA H

 102 GUTIERREZ M

 291 MATIAS F

 133 BERTRAND I

 335 VOLIN L

 068 SIMONSEN D

 344 WONG Y K A

 015 DEVOS L

 218 ASAZU A

 067 NIELSEN B

 327 KABURKIN M

 400 FRIIS M

 346 BEH K T

 316 AKHMETSAFIN 

 445 KUMAR N

 004 FUENTES L

 324 GREBNEV M

11, 6, 6, 9

 042 GAO Y

 412 NILSSON M

8, -11, 4, 7, -6, 9

 102 GUTIERREZ Marc, ESP
 291 MATIAS Francisco, PUR

 133 BERTRAND Irvin, FRA

 081 SIRAJ Shayan, ENG
 445 KUMAR Nikhil, USA

 004 FUENTES Leandro, ARG
 324 GREBNEV Maksim, RUS

 394 DANIELSSON Oskar, SWE
 016 KOSOLOSKY Olav, BEL

 364 GIROD Dorian, SUI
 216 SHINOZUKA Hiroto, JPN

 327 KABURKIN Maksim, RUS

 400 FRIIS Martin, SWE
 346 BEH Kun Ting, SGP

 316 AKHMETSAFIN Damir, RUS

 412 NILSSON Melker, SWE
 335 VOLIN Lev, RUS

 068 SIMONSEN Daniel, DEN
 344 WONG Yan Kai Andy, SGP

 015 DEVOS Laurens, BEL
 218 ASAZU Aoto, JPN

 067 NIELSEN Benjamin, DEN

 049 BAKO Radim, CZE
 101 SORIA Javier, ESP
 042 GAO Yang, CHN

 007 KOLODZIEJCZYK Maciej, AUT

 326 IZUMRUDOV Denis, RUS
 104 LILLO Alberto, ESP

 181 CATHCART Owen, IRL
 251 RADOVIC Filip, MNE

 419 THIMON Jonathan, SWE
 078 COPE Joseph, ENG

 148 MEISSNER Cedric, GER
 217 HAMADA Kazuki, JPN

 148 MEISSNER C

 042 GAO Y

 042 GAO Y

 216 SHINOZUKA H

 218 ASAZU A

 216 SHINOZUKA H

 216 SHINOZUKA H

-8, 9, -14, 10, -7, 9, 3

10, 6, -8, -5, 6, -6, 7

6, 5, 7, 3

5, 9, -9, -10, 6, 12

10, 9, 10, 7

10, 6, -5, -7, -12, 8, 6

11, 5, 8, 11
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